
Our Lady of Mount Carmel

Golf 2018

Day Month Date Opponent Course Time

Thurs March 22 Glenelg Country 3:15

Mon March 26 St. Vincent Pallotti Rocky Point 3:15

Wed. March 28 vs Friends Rocky Point 3:15

Mon April 9 Glenelg Country 3:15

Wed. April 11 Jemicy Green Spring Valley 3:15

Mon April 16 Jemicy Rocky Point 3:15

Wed April 18 St. Vincent Pallotti Gunpowder 3:15

Mon April 23 MIAA Individuals

Thurs April 26 Beth Tfiloh Suburban 3:15

Mon April 30 Friends Mount Pleasant 3:15

Wed May 2 Beth Tfiloh Rocky Point 3:15

Wed May 9 Glenelg Country Rocky Point 3:15

Mon May 14 MIAA Semifinals


